
 C18

 C20

 C19

 C17

 C16

 C15

 C13

 C14

 C12

 C11

 C10

 C8 

 C9 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5  C3 

 C4 

 C2  C1 

 CGD

 O2D

 O1D

 CBD

 CAD

 OBD

 C3D

 C4D

 C2D

 CMD

 C1D

 ND 

 CAC
 CBC

 C3C
 C4C

 C2C
 CMC

 C1C

 NC 

 C3B

 CAB

 C4B

 C2B

 CMB

 C1B

 NB 

 O2A

 CGA

 CBA

 CAA

 C3A
 C4A

 C2A

 C1A

 NA 

 CHD

 CHC

 CHB

 CHA

MG  

Cla 804(B)

His 675(A)

Tyr 598(A)

Phe 606(A)

Phe 741(A)

Cla 803(B)

Asn 599(A)

Ile 536(A)

Val 603(A)

Trp 644(A)

Thr 738(A)

Phe 539(A)

Thr 540(A)

Ser 602(A)

Phe 671(A)

Tyr 730(A)

Thr 737(A)

Trp 625(B)

Cla 802(A)

CL0 801(A)


